NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0238383 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/21/2017 5:21:52 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MCCREARY COUNTY HERITAGE FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0238383 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/6/1988 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 6/21/2017 5:21:52 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P O BOX 452 STEARNS, KY 42647

Registered Agent Name/Address

GORDON KIDD ONE HENDERSON ST. STEARNS, KY 42647

Current Officers

Chairman	JC Egnew	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647
Secretary	Gordon Kidd	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647
Treasurer	Gordon Kidd	P O BOX 452,STEARNS,KY 42647

Directors

Director	TED COFFEY	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647
Director	STEVE RICHARDS	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647
Director	TIM LAVENDER	P O BOX 452,STEARNS,KY 42647
Director	Ray Moncrief	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647
Director	John Michael Sandidge	P O BOX 452,STEARNS,KY 42647
Director	Buddy Wilson	P O BOX 452, STEARNS, KY 42647

County: McCreary
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature John Michael Sandidge

Title Director